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1 Mr. Andy Kohut Director Statistics Canada Canada
170 Tunney's Pasture, Jean Talon 

Building, 11th floor, B-8, Ottawa, 

Ontario, Canada,  K1A 0T6

Andy.Kohut@statcan.gc.ca 613-951-5858

2 Mrs. Jacqueline Gravel Senior Analyst Statistics Canada Canada
170 Tunney's Pasture, Jean Talon 

Building, 12th floor, C-3, Ottawa, 

Ontario, Canada  K1A 0T6

Jacqueline.Gravel@statcan.gc.ca 613-951-3560

3 Mr. Kevin Roberts Director Statistics Canada Canada
170 Tunney's Pasture, Jean Talon 

Building, 9th Floor, Ottawa, 

Ontario, Canada  K1A 0T6

Kevin.Roberts@statcan.gc.ca 613-951-6927

4 Mr. Andrii Gritsevskyi Energy Systems Analyst
International Atomic Energy 

Agency (IAEA)
Austria

Vienna International Centre, 

Wagramer Str. 5, POB 100, 1400 

Vienna, Austria

A.Gritsevskyi@iaea.org; 

V.Gartner@iaea.org
+43 1 2600 22772

5 Mr. Wolfgang Bittermann Head of Energy Statistics Statistics Austria Austria 1110 Vienna, Guglgasse 13, Austria Wolfgang.Bittermann@statistik.gv.at +43 1 71128 7315

6 Mr. Salifu Addo
Energy Statistician/Senior 

Programme Officer

Energy Commission of 

Ghana
Ghana

PMB, Ministries Post Office, Accra-

Ghana

addos@energycom.gov.gh; 

salifuaddo@yahoo.com
+233 302 813756/7

7 Mr. Marek Sturc Statistical Officer - Administrator
European Commission - 

Eurostat
Luxembourg

5, rue Alphonse Weicker, L-2920 

Luxembourg, Luxembourg
marek.sturc@ec.europa.eu +352 430 133 474
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8 Mr. Jonas Paulsson Head Energy Balances Swedish Energy Agency Sweden Box 310, 631 04, Eskilstuna jonas.paulsson@energimyndigheten.se +46 16 544 23 33

9 Mr. Niklas Notstrand Senior Statistician Swedish Energy Agency Sweden Box 310, 631 04, Eskilstuna niklas.notstrand@energimyndigheten.se +46(0)767801900

10 Mrs. Roberta Quadrelli
Head, Energy Balances, Prices, 

Emissions, Efficiency

International Energy Agency 

- Energy Data Centre
France 9, rue Fédération, Paris Roberta.Quadrelli@iea.org +33 1 4057 6633

11 Mr. Hans Pouwelse Senior Statistician Statistics Netherlands
The 

Netherlands
Postbox 24500 2490 HA Den Haag jpwe@cbs.nl +31 70 337 4374

12 Mr. Carlos Roberto López Pérez Director of Environment Statistics

Instituto Nacional de 

Estadística y Geografía 

(INEGI)

México
Av. Héroe de Nacozari Sur 2301, 

Col. Jardines del Parque, C.P. 

20276, Aguascalientes, AGS

roberto.lopez@inegi.org.mx 52(449) 9105437

13 Mr. Xie Xin Deputy Director
National Bureau of Statistics 

of China
China

No. 57, Yuetan Nanjie, Xicheng 

District, Beijing 100826
xiexin@gj.stats.cn +86-10-68782581

14 Mr. Iain MacLeay
Head Energy Balances, Prices 

and Publications

UK Department of Energy 

and Climate Change (DECC)
UK

Kings Building, 16 Smith Square, 

London, SW1P 3HQ
iain.macleay@decc.gsi.gov.uk +44 300 068 5048

15 Mr. Szymon Peryt Expert
Central Statistical Office of 

Poland
Poland

al. Niepodleglości 208, 00-925 

Warsaw, Poland

intrelations@stat.gov.pl; 

S.Peryt@stat.gov.pl
+48 22 608 33 89

16 Mr. Robert Parry Senior Economist Statistics South Africa South Africa
170 Thabo Sehume Street, 

Pretoria, South Africa
robertp@statssa.gov.za +27 12 310 8325

17 Ms. Samar Al-Ataqi Monitor National Account Central Statistical Bureau Kuwait
P.O. Box 26188 Safat, Zip Code 

13123, Sharq, Kuwait
SamaraKw@hotmail.com

00965-22422893;                

            00965-

99723990
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18 Mr. Wael Al Qatami Accountant Central Statistics Bureau Kuwait
P.O. Box 26188 Safat, Zip Code 

13123, Sharq, Kuwait
wael-1978@hotmail.com 22428200, ext. 1511

19 Mr. Yaqoub Murad Research Controller Ministry of Oil Kuwait ymurad@moo.gov.kw +965-24995045

20 Ms. Sara Al-Mazyad Analyst Economic Ministry of Oil Kuwait s.almazyad@moo.gov.kw +965-24995105

21 Mr. Ville Vertanen Head of Statistics Statistics Finland Finland
Environment and Energy, PO Box 

6 B, FI-00022 Statistics Finland, 

Finland, Europe

ville.vertanen@stat.fi +358 50 314 2302

22 Mr. Tawfik Azer Energy Consultant

Egyptian National 

Committee - World Energy 

Council

Egypt
10a, Ramsis Street, Giza 12211, 

Egypt

tawfikazer@gmail.com; 

tawfik_a@hotmail.com
+201001437900

23 Mr. Ali Akbar Zarnaghi Head of Section Danish Energy Agency Denmark
Amaliegade 44 DK-1256 

Copenhagen k
aaz@ens.dk +45 33 92 68 40

24 Mr. Abdallah Azzam Head of Energy Statistics Section
Palestinian Central Bureau 

of Statistics
Palestine

P.O. Box 1647, Ramallah - 

Palestine
abdullaha@pcbs.gov.ps

00 (972/970) 2-298 

2700

25 Mr. Alexander Blackburn
Statistician, Industrial and Energy 

Statistics Section

United Nations Statistics 

Division

United 

States
2 Un Plaza, DC2-1604, New York blackburna@un.org

26 Mrs. Nargiz Babayeva
Chief Advisor of the Industry and 

Construction Department

State Statistical Committee 

of the Republic of Azerbaijan

Republic of 

Azerbaijan
AZ1136 Baku, Inshaatchilar avenu nargizb@azstat.org +99412 5389073

27 Mr. Zaharin Zulkifli Regulatory Officer
Energy Commission 

Malaysia
Malaysia

12, Jalan Tun Hussein, Presint 2, 

62100 Putrajaya, Malaysia
zaharin@st.gov.my +603 8870 8597
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28 Mrs. Katarina
Umerova 

Masbani
Senior Analyst

Dubai Supreme Council of 

Energy

United Arab 

Emirates

P.O. Box 121 555, Dubai, United 

Arab Emirates
katarina.hasbani@dubaisce.gov.ae +97155-3826411

29 Mr. Faisal Rashid DSCE-DSM Acting Director
Dubai Supreme Council of 

Energy

United Arab 

Emirates

P.O. Box 121 555, Dubai, United 

Arab Emirates
faisalr@dubaisce.gov.ae +9714-3072034

30 Mr. Khamis Raddad
Director of Agriculture & 

Environment Statistics 

Department

National Bureau of Statistics
United Arab 

Emirates

Abu Dhabi - Mohammed Ben 

Zayed City
kraddad@nbs.gov.ae +971 2 6123170

31 Ms. Abeer Al Aysah Environmental Statistics Expert National Bureau of Statistics
United Arab 

Emirates

Abu Dhabi - Mohammed Ben 

Zayed City
aalayasah@nbs.gov.ae +97126123174

32 Ms. Amel Al Ghafri Statistician National Bureau of Statistics
United Arab 

Emirates

Abu Dhabi - Mohammed Ben 

Zayed City
aalghafri@nbs.gov.ae +97126123175

33 Mr.
Hussain 

Yaslam Ahmed
Abboud

Head, Consolidation & Analysis 

Sec.
ADNOC

United Arab 

Emirates
898 hahmed2@adnoc.ae +9712-6023585

34 Mr. Yousef Al Hashemi
Manager, Group Accounting Ser. 

Dept.
ADNOC

United Arab 

Emirates
898 yoalhashemi@adnoc.ae +9712-6024302

35 Mr. Ali Bu Haroon
Director of Economic Statistics 

Department
National Bureau of Statistics

United Arab 

Emirates
P.O. Box 9300 abuharoon@nbs.gov.ae +97125592000

36 Mrs. Khaddouj
Abubaker 

Abdullah

Head of Energy & Water 

Statistics Department

Statistics Centre of Abu 

Dhabi

United Arab 

Emirates
Abu Dhabi kaabdullah@sti.ae +97150-6144494

37 Ms. Reka Marton
Assistant Economics Surveys 

Officer
Dubai Statistics Centre

United Arab 

Emirates
Dubai, Academic City Block 12 vincze@dsc.gov.ae +97155-6177617
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38 Ms. Samah Elsayed
Programme Officer - Capacity 

Building in Statistics
IRENA

United Arab 

Emirates

CI Tower, Khalidiyah (32nd) Street, 

PO Box 236, Abu Dhabi
selsayed@irena.org +9712-4179967

39 Ms. Stephanie Weckend
Programme Officer - Data and 

Information
IRENA

United Arab 

Emirates

CI Tower, Khalidiyah (32nd) Street, 

PO Box 236, Abu Dhabi
sweckend@irena.org +9712-4179986

40 Mr. Olivier
Lavagne 

d'Ortigue
Programme Officer - Statistics IRENA

United Arab 

Emirates

CI Tower, Khalidiyah (32nd) Street, 

PO Box 236, Abu Dhabi
olavagne@irena.org +9712-4179048

41 Ms. Hessah AlJanahi Consultant GCC-STAT
Sultanate of 

Oman
haljanahi@gccstat.org +69824346402

42 Mr. Abdullaziz Al-Sinaidi Statistician
National Centre For 

Statistics and Information

Sultanate of 

Oman

P.O.Box:881 – Postal Code:100 

Muscat
  asinaidi@ncsi.gov.om (+968)99351238

43 Ms. Noura Al Ghufrani Researcher statistical 
Misnistry of Develpomnet 

plannning Statistics
Qatar 

Misnistry of Develpomnet 

plannning Statistics (MDPS) 

P.O.Box 1855 Doha Qatar 

n.alghufrani@gsdp.gov.qa (+97444594642)
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